
TNBA Mixed Doubles Teams - April 29, 2023
Official Results

TEAMS AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL PRIZE FUNDS
1

JOHN ROSKY 169 40 228 169 278 675 120 795 400.00$             

KENIE PIERCE 180 32 176 214 213 603 96 699 400.00$             

1494 800.00$           

2

KRISTAL JORDAN 176 35 182 257 202 641 105 746 350.00$             

KENDRICK BUFORD 189 24 209 217 229 655 72 727 350.00$             

1473 700.00$           

3

TRACYE HICKS 183 29 171 224 203 598 87 685 300.00$             

JOHNNY PETRALIGA 225 0 246 244 290 780 0 780 300.00$             

1465 600.00$           

4

ALEXIS DE MESA 165 44 187 228 194 609 132 741 200.00$             

MARK DE MESA 180 32 216 187 200 603 96 699 200.00$             

1440 400.00$           

5

RACHEL DANG 165 44 253 160 149 562 132 694 150.00$             

JAMES SANDERS 198 17 209 258 209 676 51 727 150.00$             

1421 300.00$           

6

VICKI WALLACE 149 56 163 150 172 485 168 653 125.00$             

BAM TAYLOR 201 15 222 209 290 721 45 766 125.00$             

1419 250.00$           

7 110.00$             

MELVIN WIMBERLEY 182 30 148 269 235 652 90 742 110.00$             

MAKESHA WIMBERLEY 158 49 161 169 184 514 147 661

1403 220.00$           

8

WILLIAM BOARDMAN 206 11 183 256 262 701 33 734 105.00$             

LISA EORIO 143 61 151 164 168 483 183 666 105.00$             

1400 210.00$           

9

JESSICA ORTERO 174 36 148 189 216 553 108 661 100.00$             

ADRIAN MAGALLONES 197 18 222 267 193 682 54 736 100.00$             

1397 200.00$           

10

YVONNE KEYS 203 13 268 172 195 635 39 674 80.00$               

GREG MINTZ SR 225 0 222 246 246 714 0 714 80.00$               

1388 160.00$           

11

GENELLE WILLIAMS 203 13 183 202 226 611 39 650 60.00$               

MATT DOBBS 220 0 256 226 256 738 0 738 60.00$               
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1388 120.00$           

12

SAIGE YAMADA 212 6 248 202 227 677 18 695 50.00$               

JEREMY GEHRKE 196 19 211 237 187 635 57 692 50.00$               

1387 100.00$           

13

DIAMOND SARMIENTO 165 44 146 137 223 506 132 638 41.00$               

BRYAN CARROLL 166 43 172 243 203 618 129 747 41.00$               

1385 82.00$             

14

DONESHA MCKNIGHT 173 37 187 201 184 572 111 683 40.00$               

TONY HILL 160 48 194 180 183 557 144 701 40.00$               

1384 80.00$             

15

KIM DAO 148 57 148 184 177 509 171 680

ASHLYNNE MACAN 199 16 241 235 176 652 48 700

1380 0

16

DANA TUNSON 190 24 224 227 210 661 72 733

ANDREW TOY 202 14 224 205 173 602 42 644

1377

17

DAVE MAVES 199 16 190 244 232 666 48 714

LORRAINE TURKINGTON 128 73 161 136 146 443 219 662

1376

18

ARETHA WILLIAMS 195 20 192 235 184 611 60 671

CHARLES ZELAYA 220 0 238 237 227 702 0 702

1373

19

TYMESHA HARRIS 191 23 201 211 187 599 69 668

KENDRICK BUFORD 189 24 243 200 189 632 72 704

1372

20

DONESHA MCKNIGHT 173 37 177 189 160 526 111 637

BAM TAYLOR 201 15 201 215 269 685 45 730

1367

21

JERRY ALMOINA 179 32 183 179 184 546 96 642

JESSICA SANTOS 173 37 176 195 235 606 111 717

1359

22

JEREMY ALMOINA 231 0 267 211 232 710 0 710

NELLY ALMOINA 132 70 161 154 123 438 210 648
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1358

23

GEORGE ATKINSON 171 39 200 169 215 584 117 701

THERESA ATKINSON 149 56 156 160 171 487 168 655

1356

24

LEMUEL BALLESTAMON 191 23 237 201 161 599 69 668

ROWENA BALLESTAMON 131 71 147 161 166 474 213 687

1355

25

CINDY TOKI 193 21 199 227 175 601 63 664

BOJAY TOKI 220 0 237 223 231 691 0 691

1355

26

JACKIE MINTZ 203 13 224 226 195 645 39 684

 GREG MINTZ JR 208 9 215 213 215 643 27 670

1354

27

JACKIE BIAS 161 47 162 151 176 489 141 630

NATE HOWARD 209 8 254 201 244 699 24 723

1353

28

MAURICE CLARK 185 28 224 228 195 647 84 731

LOURDES FIELDS 134 68 116 151 149 416 204 620

1351

29

JJ JOHNSON 165 44 170 143 152 465 132 597

TONY ROSS 175 36 203 234 208 645 108 753

1350

30

SHERRI WHITE 141 63 124 147 139 410 189 599

JOHNNY PETRAGLIA JR 225 0 246 245 256 747 0 747

1346

31

GLORIA DOFNER 160 48 172 170 169 511 144 655

TERRY DOFNER 179 32 208 202 184 594 96 690

80 380 372 353 1105 240 1345

32

NATASHA ASHBY 200 16 214 254 169 637 48 685

BYRON RANDOLPH 220 0 178 234 248 660 0 660

1345

33

ARLENE SMITH 158 49 174 173 158 505 147 652

TYRONE BLAIR 197 18 235 199 203 637 54 691
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1343

34

PATRICE KELLOUGH 145 60 157 224 167 548 180 728

KEVIN RICKS 181 31 154 205 160 519 93 612

1340

35

MOLLY WINOWIECKI 142 62 145 131 179 455 186 641

JONATHAN WILLIAMSON 173 37 167 223 198 588 111 699

1340

36

TERRI STONE-HILL 189 24 224 194 225 643 72 715

NATE HOWARD 209 8 168 226 201 595 24 619

1334

37

CARMEN TAYLOR 168 41 194 184 160 538 123 661

TYRONE BLAIR 197 18 171 232 216 619 54 673

1334

38

PHYLLIS MCDONALD 191 23 220 163 145 528 69 597

TYRONE KYSER 201 15 259 236 194 689 45 734

1331

39

PHYLLIS MCDONALD 191 23 178 171 278 627 69 696

KEITH WILLIAMS 213 5 179 235 206 620 15 635

1331

40

ROMEL AGUILOS 202 14 191 178 232 601 42 643

EMERLITA DE LEON 134 68 151 160 171 482 204 686

1329

41

KADEN PRITCHETT 201 15 214 241 222 677 45 722

MELIA DONATLAN 127 74 139 122 122 383 222 605

1327

42

JOAN JACKSON 131 71 167 89 136 392 213 605

ERIC HATCHETT 217 2 279 215 222 716 6 722

1327

43

CARMEN TAYLOR 168 41 190 172 197 559 123 682

ALLEN GALLOWAY 202 14 209 205 186 600 42 642

1324

44

ROWENA DENESA 191 23 247 160 155 562 69 631

SALDIE DE LOS SANTOS 182 30 213 180 204 597 90 687
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1318

45

DANNINE PRITCHARD 150 56 138 132 136 406 168 574

ROBERT HERMAN 224 0 236 256 247 739 0 739

1313

46

NATASHA ASHBY 191 23 234 197 170 601 69 670

GREG MINTZ SR 219 0 213 189 225 627 0 627

1297

47

HIRAM WHITAKER 196 19 211 192 192 595 57 652

EVALANI WHITAKER 133 69 136 154 148 438 207 645

1297

48

AUDREY FETTERS 160 48 200 187 214 601 144 745

GREG THOMAS 202 14 153 163 191 507 42 549

1294

49

TASHA BUSHROD 178 33 189 194 151 534 99 633

NORMA BUSHROD 201 15 203 188 222 613 45 658

1291

50

JUDY JERRORDS 152 54 147 154 190 491 162 653

WILLIAMS COWPER 196 19 181 201 201 580 57 637

1290

51

LEANNA  ORLANDO 191 23 192 148 184 524 69 593

JEFFREY WRIGHT 210 24 269 206 195 670 24 694

1287

52

EDUARDO NARVARTE 181 31 155 203 148 506 93 599

HELEN LAO 186 27 226 183 195 604 81 685

1284

53

RODOLFO MANGAOANG 147 58 123 191 164 478 174 652

BETTY SALVADOR 151 55 128 171 167 466 165 631

1283

54

LYNELL STRAKER 140 64 159 105 156 420 192 612

GARY GABRIEL 208 9 192 223 224 639 27 666

1278

55

SAMANTHA WILLETT 127 74 123 135 158 416 222 638

RANDALL WILLETT 214 4 216 225 187 628 12 640
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1278

56

JEFFERSON LO 181 31 187 190 164 541 93 634

CHOLE LO 165 44 182 223 105 510 132 642

1276

57

DIAMOND SARMIENTO 165 44 126 175 137 438 132 570

RAYMOND ALLEN-CLARK 170 40 224 188 174 586 120 706

1276

58

ANASTASIA SAILI 195 20 155 190 203 548 60 608

ROAM HICKS 191 23 177 212 207 596 69 665

1273

59

TYMESHA HARRIS 191 23 203 145 225 573 69 642

KEITH WILLIAMS 213 5 188 204 226 618 15 633

1273

60

DEDRA CANNON 163 45 115 161 157 433 135 568

TYRONE KYSER 201 15 205 228 225 658 45 703

1271

61

DORIS PARKER 158 49 140 149 125 414 147 561

ROBERT ALLEN 203 13 242 192 230 664 39 703

1264

62

BABE KINCAID 164 44 162 180 144 486 132 618

WILLIAM SHOWALTER 191 23 172 216 188 576 69 576

1263

63

LYNELL STRAKER 140 64 136 127 136 399 192 591

ROAM HICKS 191 23 204 172 222 598 69 667

1258

64

BREANN LARKIN 144 60 121 127 104 352 180 532

JON VERDE 216 3 214 224 279 717 9 726

1258

65

TERESA MUNZON 201 15 155 189 220 564 45 609

REGGIE STENHOUSE 220 0 189 209 249 647 0 647

1256

66

THEODORE REYES 183 29 150 175 184 509 87 596

JANELLE REYES 157 50 166 204 138 508 150 658
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1254

67

DORIS PARKER 158 49 181 136 145 462 147 609

PAUL BURRELL 207 10 184 193 235 612 30 642

1251

68

PATTI HARRIS 143 61 145 168 151 464 183 647

REGGIE HARRIS 179 32 151 173 183 507 96 603

1250

69

RALPH GREENER 186 27 184 183 221 588 81 669

CAILA PARKINS 130 72 130 129 105 364 216 580

1249

70

NADINE CLORY 204 12 185 205 189 579 36 615

CARL CLORY 221 0 249 211 174 634 0 634

1249

71

MAURICE CLARK 185 28 203 178 223 604 84 688

LOURDES FIELDS 134 68 103 125 124 352 204 556

1244

72

TRACEY BUTLER 145 60 116 146 116 378 180 558

LARON MOORE 160 48 155 185 188 528 144 672

1230

73

YVONNE KEYS 203 13 164 197 188 549 39 588

CHARLES ZELAYA 220 0 217 203 233 653 0 653

1241

74

MARTH WILLIAMS 147 58 138 185 121 444 174 618

EVAN CASTILLO 215 4 180 236 193 609 12 621

1239

75

VALERIE WIGGINS 164 44 161 200 169 530 132 662

KRIS BENZ 192 22 205 138 167 510 66 576

1238

76

JACKIE PARCHMAN 167 42 179 169 143 491 126 617

BRYAN CARROLL 166 43 133 169 182 484 129 613

1230

77

CARL CLORY 221 0 201 204 216 621 0 621

GENELLE WILLIAMS 203 13 170 215 183 568 39 607



TNBA Mixed Doubles Teams - April 29, 2023
Official Results

1228

78

GEORGE MCQUARRIE 167 42 149 159 170 478 126 604

RENEE GREEN 184 28 178 188 167 533 84 617

1221

79

JOAN JACKSON 131 71 130 112 133 375 213 588

TONY CABRALES 197 18 139 214 225 578 54 632

1220

80

CLAUDIA WARD 157 50 151 128 164 443 150 593

WYNTON WARD 157 50 161 148 165 474 150 624

1217

81

NORMA PILIER 175 36 187 205 182 574 108 682

CLARENCE TABOR 190 24 157 139 164 460 72 532

1214

82

TRACEY BUTLER 145 60 116 146 116 378 180 558

LA RON MOORE 160 48 166 189 154 509 144 653

1211

83

JENNIFER ESQUERRA 185 28 146 191 198 535 84 619

REGGIE ESQUERRA 219 0 172 226 182 580 0 580

1199

84

YOLANDA SULLIAN 162 46 147 132 171 450 138 588

ELMER MORGAN 189 24 147 201 184 532 72 604

1192

85

SHIRLEY LYONS 173 37 147 127 196 470 111 581

PAUL BURRELL 201 10 211 197 168 576 30 606

1187

86

JENNIFER JONES 191 23 188 200 180 568 69 637

MITCH GANN 222 0 196 171 183 550 0 550

1187

87

SALDIE DELOS SANTOS 182 30 168 181 182 531 90 621

ROMENA DEMESA 198 17 159 200 149 508 51 559

1180

88

ARETHA WILLIAMS 195 20 173 215 159 547 60 607

BYRON RANDOLPH 220 0 209 214 144 567 0 567
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1174

89

DEBRA BARNETT 149 56 118 137 137 392 168 560

LARRY SMITH 185 28 177 171 165 513 84 597

1157

90

TERESA MUNOZ 201 15 194 180 194 568 45 613

REGGIE STENHOUSE 220 0 152 192 183 527 0 527

1140

91

FRAN GRANGER 110 88 99 138 119 356 264 620

ROBERT NELSON 174 36 168 146 95 409 108 517

1137

92

ADRIENNE STRAKER 128 73 122 112 85 319 219 538

TONY CABRALES 197 18 169 181 191 541 54 595

1133



TNBA Mixed Double Men Singles April 29, 2023
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MEN SINGLES AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL PRIZE FUNDS

JOHN ROSKY 169 40 228 169 278 675 120 795 50.00$                

JOHNNY PETRALIGA 225 0 246 244 290 780 0 780 30.00$                

BAM TAYLOR 201 15 222 209 290 721 45 766 25.00$                

TONY ROSS 175 36 203 234 208 645 108 753 20.00$                

BRYAN CARROLL 166 43 172 243 203 618 129 747 15.00$                

JOHNNY PETRAGLIA JR 225 0 246 245 256 747 0 747

MELVIN WIMBERLEY 182 30 148 269 235 652 90 742 14.00$                

ROBERT HERMAN 224 0 236 256 247 739 0 739 10.00$                

MATT DOBBS 220 0 256 226 256 738 0 738 5.00$                  

ADRIAN MAGALLONES 197 18 222 267 193 682 54 736 5.00$                  

WILLIAM BOARDMAN 206 11 183 256 262 701 33 734 5.00$                  

TYRONE KYSER 201 15 259 236 194 689 45 734 5.00$                  

MAURICE CLARK 185 28 224 228 195 647 84 731

BAM TAYLOR 201 15 201 215 269 685 45 730

KENDRICK BUFORD 189 24 209 217 229 655 72 727

JAMES SANDERS 198 17 209 258 209 676 51 727

JON VERDE 216 3 214 224 279 717 9 726

NATE HOWARD 209 8 254 201 244 699 24 723

KADEN PRITCHETT 201 15 214 241 222 677 45 722

ERIC HATCHETT 217 2 279 215 222 716 6 722

GREG MINTZ SR 225 0 222 246 246 714 0 714

DAVE MAVES 199 16 190 244 232 666 48 714

JEREMY ALMOINA 231 0 267 211 232 710 0 710

RAYMOND ALLEN-CLARK 170 40 224 188 174 586 120 706

KENDRICK BUFORD 189 24 243 200 189 632 72 704

ROBERT ALLEN 203 13 242 192 230 664 39 703

TYRONE KYSER 201 15 205 228 225 658 45 703

CHARLES ZELAYA 220 0 238 237 227 702 0 702

TONY HILL 160 48 194 180 183 557 144 701

GEORGE ATKINSON 171 39 200 169 215 584 117 701

MARK DE MESA 180 32 216 187 200 603 96 699

JONATHAN WILLIAMSON 173 37 167 223 198 588 111 699

JEFFREY WRIGHT 210 24 269 206 195 670 24 694

JEREMY GEHRKE 196 19 211 237 187 635 57 692

TYRONE BLAIR 197 18 235 199 203 637 54 691

BOJAY TOKI 220 0 237 223 231 691 0 691

TERRY DOFNER 179 32 208 202 184 594 96 690

SALDIE DE LOS SANTOS 182 30 213 180 204 597 90 687

SALDIE DE LOS SANTOS 182 30 213 180 204 597 90 687

KIM DAO 148 57 148 184 177 509 171 680

TYRONE BLAIR 197 18 171 232 216 619 54 673

LARON MOORE 160 48 155 185 188 528 144 672

 GREG MINTZ JR 208 9 215 213 215 643 27 670

RALPH GREENER 186 27 184 183 221 588 81 669

LEMUEL BALLESTAMON 191 23 237 201 161 599 69 668
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ROAM HICKS 191 23 204 172 222 598 69 667

GARY GABRIEL 208 9 192 223 224 639 27 666

ROAM HICKS 191 23 177 212 207 596 69 665

BYRON RANDOLPH 220 0 178 234 248 660 0 660

NORMA BUSHROD 201 15 203 188 222 613 45 658

LA RON MOORE 160 48 166 189 154 509 144 653

CHARLES ZELAYA 220 0 217 203 233 653 0 653

HIRAM WHITAKER 196 19 211 192 192 595 57 652

RODOLFO MANGAOANG 147 58 123 191 164 478 174 652

REGGIE STENHOUSE 220 0 189 209 249 647 0 647

ANDREW TOY 202 14 224 205 173 602 42 644

ROMEL AGUILOS 202 14 191 178 232 601 42 643

ALLEN GALLOWAY 202 14 209 205 186 600 42 642

JERRY ALMOINA 179 32 183 179 184 546 96 642

PAUL BURRELL 207 10 184 193 235 612 30 642

RANDALL WILLETT 214 4 216 225 187 628 12 640

WILLIAMS COWPER 196 19 181 201 201 583 57 637

KEITH WILLIAMS 213 5 179 235 206 620 15 635

JEFFERSON LO 181 31 187 190 164 541 93 634

CARL CLORY 221 0 249 211 174 634 0 634

KEITH WILLIAMS 213 5 188 204 226 618 15 633

TONY CABRALES 197 18 139 214 225 578 54 632

GREG MINTZ SR 219 0 213 189 225 627 0 627

WYNTON WARD 157 50 161 148 165 474 150 624

CARL CLORY 221 0 201 204 216 621 0 621

EVAN CASTILLO 215 4 180 236 193 609 12 621

NATE HOWARD 209 8 168 226 201 595 24 619

BRYAN CARROLL 166 43 133 169 182 484 129 613

KEVIN RICKS 181 31 154 205 160 519 93 612

PAUL BURRELL 201 10 211 197 168 576 30 606

ELMER MORGAN 189 24 147 201 184 532 72 604

GEORGE MCQUARRIE 167 42 149 159 170 478 126 604

REGGIE HARRIS 179 32 151 173 183 507 96 603

EDUARDO NARVARTE 181 31 155 203 148 506 93 599

LARRY SMITH 185 28 177 171 165 513 84 597

THEODORE REYES 183 29 150 175 184 509 87 596

TONY CABRALES 197 18 169 181 191 541 54 595

REGGIE ESQUERRA 219 0 172 226 182 580 0 580

WILLIAM SHOWALTER 191 23 172 216 188 576 69 576

KRIS BENZ 192 22 205 138 167 510 66 576

BYRON RANDOLPH 220 0 209 214 144 567 0 567

ROMENA DEMESA 198 17 159 200 149 508 51 559

MITCH GANN 222 0 196 171 183 550 0 550

GREG THOMAS 202 14 153 163 191 507 42 549

CLARENCE TABOR 190 24 157 139 164 460 72 532

REGGIE STENHOUSE 220 0 152 192 183 527 0 527
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ROBERT NELSON 174 36 168 146 95 409 108 517
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WOMEN SINGLES AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL PRIZE FUNDS

KRISTAL JORDAN 176 35 182 257 202 641 105 746 50.00$              

AUDREY FETTERS 160 48 200 187 214 601 144 745 30.00$              

ALEXIS DE MESA 165 44 187 228 194 609 132 741 25.00$              

DANA TUNSON 190 24 224 227 210 661 72 733 20.00$              

PATRICE KELLOUGH 145 60 157 224 167 548 180 728 15.00$              

JESSICA SANTOS 173 37 176 195 235 606 111 717 14.00$              

TERRI STONE-HILL 189 24 224 194 225 643 72 715 10.00$              

ASHLYNNE MACAN 199 16 241 235 176 652 48 700 5.00$                

KENIE PIERCE 180 32 176 214 213 603 96 699 5.00$                

PHYLLIS MCDONALD 191 23 178 171 278 627 69 696 5.00$                

SAIGE YAMADA 212 6 248 202 227 677 18 695 5.00$                

RACHEL DANG 165 44 253 160 149 562 132 694

ROWENA BALLESTAMON 131 71 147 161 166 474 213 687

EMERLITA DE LEON 134 68 151 160 171 482 204 686

TRACYE HICKS 183 29 171 224 203 598 87 685

NATASHA ASHBY 200 16 214 254 169 637 48 685

HELEN LAO 186 27 226 183 195 604 81 685

JACKIE MINTZ 203 13 224 226 195 645 39 684

DONESHA MCKNIGHT 173 37 187 201 184 572 111 683

CARMEN TAYLOR 168 41 190 172 197 559 123 682

NORMA PILIER 175 36 187 205 182 574 108 682

YVONNE KEYS 203 13 268 172 195 635 39 674

ARETHA WILLIAMS 195 20 192 235 184 611 60 671

NATASHA ASHBY 191 23 234 197 170 601 69 670

TYMESHA HARRIS 191 23 201 211 187 599 69 668

LISA EORIO 143 61 151 164 168 483 183 666

CINDY TOKI 193 21 199 227 175 601 63 664

LORRAINE TURKINGTON 128 73 161 136 146 443 219 662

VALERIE WIGGINS 164 44 161 200 169 530 132 662

MAKESHA WIMBERLEY 158 49 161 169 184 514 147 661

JESSICA ORTERO 174 36 148 189 216 553 108 661

CARMEN TAYLOR 168 41 194 184 160 538 123 661

JANELLE REYES 157 50 166 204 138 508 150 658

THERESA ATKINSON 149 56 156 160 171 487 168 655

GLORIA DOFNER 160 48 172 170 169 511 144 655

VICKI WALLACE 149 56 163 150 172 485 168 653

JUDY JERRORDS 152 54 147 154 190 491 162 653

ARLENE SMITH 158 49 174 173 158 505 147 652

GENELLE WILLIAMS 203 13 183 202 226 611 39 650

NELLY ALMOINA 132 70 161 154 123 438 210 648

PATTI HARRIS 143 61 145 168 151 464 183 647

EVALANI WHITAKER 133 69 136 154 148 438 207 645

CHOLE LO 165 44 182 223 105 510 132 642

TYMESHA HARRIS 191 23 203 145 225 573 69 642

MOLLY WINOWIECKI 142 62 145 131 179 455 186 641
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DIAMOND SARMIENTO 165 44 146 137 223 506 132 638

SAMANTHA WILLETT 127 74 123 135 158 416 222 638

JENNIFER JONES 191 23 188 200 180 568 69 637

DONESHA MCKNIGHT 173 37 177 189 160 526 111 637

TASHA BUSHROD 178 33 189 194 151 534 99 633

ROWENA DENESA 191 23 247 160 155 562 69 631

BETTY SALVADOR 151 55 128 171 167 466 165 631

JACKIE BIAS 161 47 162 151 176 489 141 630

LOURDES FIELDS 134 68 116 151 149 416 204 620

FRAN GRANGER 110 88 99 138 119 356 264 620

JENNIFER ESQUERRA 185 28 146 191 198 535 84 619

BABE KINCAID 164 44 162 180 144 486 132 618

MARTH WILLIAMS 147 58 138 185 121 444 174 618

JACKIE PARCHMAN 167 42 179 169 143 491 126 617

RENEE GREEN 184 28 178 188 167 533 84 617

NADINE CLORY 204 12 185 205 189 579 36 615

TERESA MUNOZ 201 15 194 180 194 568 45 613

LYNELL STRAKER 140 64 159 105 156 420 192 612

TERESA MUNZON 201 15 155 189 220 564 45 609

DORIS PARKER 158 49 181 136 145 462 147 609

ANASTASIA SAILI 195 20 155 190 203 548 60 608

GENELLE WILLIAMS 203 13 170 215 183 568 39 607

ARETHA WILLIAMS 195 20 173 215 159 547 60 607

MELIA DONATLAN 127 74 139 122 122 383 222 605

JOAN JACKSON 131 71 167 89 136 392 213 605

SHERRI WHITE 141 63 124 147 139 410 189 599

JJ JOHNSON 165 44 170 143 152 465 132 597

PHYLLIS MCDONALD 191 23 220 163 145 528 69 597

LEANNA  ORLANDO 191 23 192 148 184 524 69 593

CLAUDIA WARD 157 50 151 128 164 443 150 593

LYNELL STRAKER 140 64 136 127 136 399 192 591

YOLANDA SULLIAN 162 46 147 132 171 450 138 588

JOAN JACKSON 131 71 130 112 133 375 213 588

YVONNE KEYS 203 13 164 197 188 549 39 588

SHIRLEY LYONS 173 37 147 127 196 470 111 581

CAILA PARKINS 130 72 130 129 105 364 216 580

DANNINE PRITCHARD 150 56 138 132 136 406 168 574

DIAMOND SARMIENTO 165 44 126 175 137 438 132 570

DEDRA CANNON 163 45 115 161 157 433 135 568

DORIS PARKER 158 49 140 149 125 414 147 561

DEBRA BARNETT 149 56 118 137 137 392 168 560

ROMENA DEMESA 198 17 159 200 149 508 51 559

TRACEY BUTLER 145 60 116 146 116 378 180 558

LOURDES FIELDS 134 68 103 125 124 352 204 556

TRACEY BUTLER 145 60 112 133 119 364 180 544

ADRIENNE STRAKER 128 73 122 112 85 319 219 538
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BREANN LARKIN 144 60 121 127 104 352 180 532


